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Solid Waste (SW) Compliance Staff Map

1 Julie Arquette
jarquett@idem.IN.gov

2 Jerald Jackson
jejackso@idem.IN.gov

3 Tim Hotz
thotz@idem.IN.gov

4 Chad Pittman
CPittman@idem.IN.gov

5 Jon Ware
jware@idem.IN.gov

6 Cheryl Wiseman
cwiseman@idem.IN.gov

7 Hayden Dayson
hdayson@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief
Kelly Hall, (317) 234-8488
khall@idem.IN.gov
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